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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 6  (46Kgkg) ELIAS Idrissi DEN
GIANNI ORAZIO ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA

ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
JOSÉ ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ
FLORENTINO MOYA SÁNCHEZ
JOSE ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ
ALAIN FORGET

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 7  (48Kgkg) BJÖRN FISCHER DEU
VITOLO GIUSEPPE ITA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEL FELICCE POMPILLI RUS
ESP
ESP
DEN
ESP

ALEXANDR KORCHAGIN
FLORENTINO MOYA SÁNCHEZ
JAVIER BARAHONA VELÁZQUEZ
JORGEN HAMMER
JOSÉ ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

3 8  (57Kgkg) ISMAELE DOVIZIOSO ITA
SALERNO DANIELE ITA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

4 9  (63Kgkg) EMIN KADRI EMINSSON ISL
JOSÉ RAMÓN JIMÉNEZ JIMÉNEZ ESP

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JOSE ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ BEL
DEN
FRA
RUS
ESP

FELICCE POMPILLI
JORGEN HAMMER
ALAIN FORGET
ALEXANDR KORCHAGIN
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ

30:26
28:28
29:27
30:26
28:28

LEGEND
WO Walkover WP Win on points
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